RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE

HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

Teaching Schedule for M.B.B.S Batch 2016-17

May -2017
SMC/ANATOMY/TIME TABLE/APRIL2017/ & 30O
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Date & Day Time Topic Teachers
"1/5/17 Monday 1 to2 Pelvis Dr.Prathistha
|_ 1/5/17 Monday 2to4 Dissection page 196-211 All teachers
:| 2/5/17 Tuesday 9to 10 Perineum - | Dr.Prathistha
"2/5/17 Tuesday 11to 12 Perineum - Il Dr.Prathistha
2/5/17 Tuesday 2to4 Dissection page 196-211 All teachers
:_ 3/5/17 Wednesday 9 to 10 Urinary bladder Dr.Prathistha
' 3/5/17 Wednesday 10 to 12 Dissection page 211-225 All teachers
' 4/5/17 Thursday 1to?2 Histo of GIT — stomach, small intestine Dr. Veena Bharihoke
A/5/17 Thursday 2to4 Dissection page 211-225 All teachers
E__:'J:'SI 17 Friday 9 tol0 Male reproductive system Dr.Prathistha
5/5/17 Friday 10 to 12 Dissection page 225-228 All teachers
| 6/5/17 Saturday 10to 11 Female reproductive system 1 Dr.Prathistha
' 6/5/17 Saturday 11 to 12 Female reproductive system II Dr.Prathistha
| 8/5/17 Monday 1102 Rectum & anal canal Dr.Prathistha
- 8/5/17 Monday 2to 4 Dissection page 229-241 All teachers
| 9/5/17 Tuesday 9to 10 Joints of pelvis Dr.Prathistha o
79/5/17 Tuesday 11to 12 Embryology development of face and palate | Dr.Aditi
9/5/17 Tuesday 2to4 Surface marking & x ray All teachers
- 10/5/17 Wednesday 9to 10 Neuroanatomy VII Dr. Veena Bharihoke
_;_ 10/5/17 Wednesday 10 to 12 Dissection brain All teachers
11/5/17 Thursday 1to?2 Histology —G IT 1I appendix and large Dr. Veena Bharihoke
intestines
' 11/5/17 Thursday 2to4 Dissection brain All teachers
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12/5/17 Friday 9to 10 Embryology — tongue | Dr.Aditi
12/5/17 Friday 10to 12 | Histo practical appendix and large All teachers
| intestines
13/5/17 Saturday 10to 11 | Neuroanatomy VIl Dr. Veena Bharihoke
13/5/17 Saturday 11to 12 | Devlopment of genital argans -1 Dr.Aditi
._ 15/5/17 Monday 1to2 Neuroanatomy IX Dr. Veena Bharihoke
15/5/17 Monday 2 to4 Dissection All teachers
16/5/17 Tuesday 9to 10 Neuroanatomy X Dr. Veena Bharihoke
16/5/17 Tuesday [1to 12 | Development of genital argans I Dr.Aditi
16/5/17 Tuesday 2to4 Dissection All teachers
' 17/5/17 Wednesday | 9to 10 Neuroanatomy X1 Dr. Veena Bharihoke
"17/5/17 Wednesday | 10to 12 | Dissection All teachers
18/5/17 Thursday 1to2 Hist liver gall bladder Dr. Veena Bharihoke
18/5/17 Thursday |2to4 Dissection All teachers
19/5/17 Friday 91to 10 Neuroanatomy XII Dr. Veena Bharihoke
19/5/17 Friday 10 to 12 | Hist liver gall bladder Dr. Veena Bharihoke
70/5/17 Saturday 10to 11 | Neuroanatomy XIII Dr. Veena Bharihoke
20/5/17 Saturday 11 to 12 Development of genital argans 111 Dr.Aditi
22/5/17 Monday 1 to?2 Neuroanatomy XIV Dr. Veena Bharihoke
22/5/17 Monday 2t04 Dissection All teachers
23/5/17 Tuesday 9to 10 Neuroanatomy XV Dr. Veena Bharihoke
' 23/5/17 Tuesday I1to 12 | External development of genitalia Dr.Aditi
23/5/17 Tuesday 2tod Dissection All teachers
04/5/17 Wednesday | 9to 10 Neuroanatomy XVI Dr. Veena Bharihoke
74/5/17 Wednesday | 10to 12 | Dissection All teachers
' 25/5/17 Thursday | to 2 Histo — female genital argans Dr. Veena Bharihoke
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26/5/17 Friday 9t0 10 Neuroanatomy XVl Dr. Veena Bharihoke
| 26/5/17 Friday 10to 12 | Histo practical female genital argans All teachers
' 27/5/17 Saturday 10to 11 | Neuroanatomy XVIII Dr. Veena Bharihoke
27/5/17 Saturday 11to 12 | Embryology — of nervous system I Dr.Aditi
29/5/17 Monday | to 2 Neuroanatomy XIX Dr. Veena Bharihoke
29/5/17 Monday 2to4d Dissection All teachers
30/5/17 Tuesday 9to 10 Neuroanatomy X Dr. Veena Bharihoke
' 30/5/17 Tuesday [1to 12 | Embryology — of nervous system II Dr.Aditi
30/5/17 Tuesday 2to 4 Dissection All teachers
:_31;’5!1? Wednesday | 9to 10 Neuroanatomy XXI Dr. Veena Bharthoke
31/5/17 Wednesday | 10to 12 | Dissection All teachers
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Dr. Veena Bharihoke
Head & Prof
Department of Anatomy



RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Lecture schedule for MBBS Batch 2016-17(May 2017)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1/05/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Functions of Dr.Usha Dhar
spinal cord
2/05/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Functions of Dr. Anju Goel
Thalamus
3/05/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Internal capsule | Dr.Namrata kar
4/05/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Unit test V All faculty
4/05/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Unit test V All faculty
6/05/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00
8/05/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Brain Stem Dr. Suparna
Ghosh
9/05/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Reticular Dr.Suparna
formation Ghosh
10/05/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 EEG Dr.Usha Dhar
11/05/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Sleep Physiology | Dr.Anju Goel
11/05/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Tutorials All faculty
Sat 1:00-2:00 Control of body | Dr. Dipti Magan
13/05/2017 movements and
posture-
Cerebellum
15/05/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Basal Ganglia Dr. Namrata Kar
16/05/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Cerebral cortex | Dr. Suparna
Ghosh
17/05/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Limbic system, Dr. Anju Goel
Emotions and
motivation
18/05/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Hypothalamus Dr. Usha Dhar
Thurs 10:00-11:00 Higher function of | Dr. Anju Goel
18/05/2017 brain
20/05/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Male reproductive | Dr. Namrata Kar
system
22/05/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Introduction to Dr. Suparna Ghosh
female
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reproductive
system

23/08y2017 Tues 9:00-10:00 Ovarian cycle Dr. Dipti Magan

24/05/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Menstrual cycle Dr. Usha Dhar

25/05/2017 Thurs 1:00-2:00 Physiology of Dr. Anju Goel
pregnancy

25/05/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Physiology of Dr. Dipti Magan
parturition

27/04/2017 Sat 10:00-11:00 Tutorials All faculty

29/05/2017 Mon 1:00-2:00 Placenta Dr. Namrata Kar

30/05/2017 Tues 10:00-11:00 Contraception All faculty

31/05/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Mammary glands Dr. Namrata Kar

and physiology.of
lactation
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
Practical schedule for MBBS Batch 2016-17(May 2017)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1/05/2017 Mon 10:00- Examination of Dr. Usha
12:00 pulses(Batch A+B) Dhar
3/05/2017 | Wed 2:00- Examination of Dr. Anju
4:00 pulses(Batch C+D) Goel
2/05/2017 Fri 2:00- Recording of blood Dr.Dipti
4:00 pressure (Batch A+B) Magan
8/05/2017 Mon 10:00- Recording of blood Dr.Suparna
12:00 pressure( Batch C+D) Ghosh
10/05/2017 | Wed 2:00- Effect of Posture on blood | Dr.
4:00 pressure(Batch A+B) Namrata
kar
12/05/2017 | Fri 2:00- Effect of Posture on blood | Dr. Anju
4:00 pressure(Batch C+D) Goel
15/05/2017 | Mon 10:00- Effects of exercise on Dr. Suparna
12:00 BP(Batch A+B) Ghosh
17/05/2017 | Wed 2:00- Effects of exercise on Dr Dipti
4:00 BP(Batch C+D) Magan
19/05/2017 | Fri 2:00- Recording of 12 lead Dr Anju
4:00 Electrocardiography(ECG) | Goel
And its
interpretation(Batch A+B)
22/05/2017 | Mon 10:00- Recording of 12 lead Dr. Anju
12:00 Electrocardiography(ECG) | Goel
And its
interpretation(BatchC+D)
24/05/2017 | Wed 2:00- Clinical examination of Dr.
4:00 CVS (Batch A+B) Namrata
Kar
26/05/2017 | Fri 2:00- Clinical examination of Dr. Suparna
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4:00 CVS(Batch C+D) Ghosh
29/05/2017 | Mon 10:00- Clinical examination of Dr.
12:00 Resp system (Batch A+B) | Namrata
kar
31/05/2017 | Wed 2:00- Clinical examination of Dr. Suparna
4:00 Resp system (Batch C+D) | Ghosh
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Rama ital an

TEACHING TIME TABLE FOR MBBS — | , BATCH 2016-2017

Time Table from 01 MAY 2017

Date | Day | Time Topic Faculty
4/5 THU | 11-12 AMINO ACID METABOLISM 1 Dr. Ijen B
5/5 FRI 1-2 AMINO ACID METABOLISM II Dr. [jen B
6/5 SAT 9-10 NUTRITION I Mr. Jaipal
9/5 TUE | 10-11 ACID BASE BALANCE I Dr. Rashmi
11/5 THU | 11-12 ACID BASE BALANCE 11 Dr. Rashmi
12/5 FRI -2 ACID BASE BALANCE III Dr. Rashmi
13/5 SAT 9-10 NUTRITION II Mr. Jaipal
16/5 TUE | 10-11 AMINO ACID METABOLISM II1 Dr. ljen B
18/5 THU | 11-12 AMINO ACID METABOLISM 1V Dr. ljen B
19/5 FRI 1-2 LFTI Dr. ljen B
20/5 SAT 9-10 DETOXIFICATIONI Mr. Jaipal
23/5 | TUE | 10-11 DETOXIFICATION II Mr. Jaipal
25/5 THU | 11-12 KFTI Dr. Rashmi
26/5 FRI 1-2 KFT II Dr. Rashmi
27/5 SAT 9-10 FREE RADICAL I Mr. Jaipal
30/5 TUE | 10-11 LFT II Dr. Ijen B
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER
ama Hospital and Research Centre, Ra a Delhi, 38 ilestone, N.H.-24 Ghaziabad
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
MBBS- I year , 2016-2017
Practical schedule May 2017
S. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
No. -
I 08/05/17 | Mon 10-12 pm Estimation of Glucose Tolerance Sandesh
| Test
2 10/05/17 | Wed 2-4pm Estimation of Glucose Tolerance Sandesh
Test
3 12/05/17 | Fri 2-4pm Assesment of Glycemic Control Sandesh
4 15/05/17 | Mon 10-12 pm Assesment of Glycemic Control Sandesh
5 17/05/17 | Wed 2-4pm Regulation and maintenance of Jaipal
Blood Glucose Level
6 19/05/17 | Fri 2-4pm Regulation and maintenance of Jaipal
Blood Glucose Level
7 22/05/17 | Mon 10-12 pm Diabetes Mellitus Jaipal
8 24/05/17 | Wed 2-4pm Diabetes Mellitus Jaipal
9 26/05/17 | Fri 2-4pm Estimation of Cholesterol Krattika
10 29/05/17 | Mon 10-12 pm Estimation of Cholesterol Krattika
11 31/05/17 | Wed 2-4pm TEST
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Rama Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Hapur
Department of Community Medicine |

Time Table For the MBBS 2016 Batch (Ist Semester)

May-17

Date

Day

Time

Lecture

Topics

Faculty

2/5/2017

Tuesday

10.00 am - 11.00 am

Lecture

Measurement of Morbidity-
Incidence, Prevelence,
epidemiological methods

Dr. Rakhee Verma

9/5/2017

Tuesday

10.00 am - 11.00 am

Lecture

Susceptible Host & Host defences

Dr. Akhiesh K.
Malhotra

16/5/2017

Tuesday

10.00 am - 11.00 am

Lecture

Desease prevention & control,
UIP, EPI

Dr. Rakhee Verma

23/5/2017

Tuesday

10.00 am - 11.00 am

Lecture

Health Information- Components,
Uses, sources

Dr. Nitin K. Pathak

30/5/2017

Tuesday

10.00am-11.00 am

Lecture

Elemental Statistical Methods-
Presentation, Charts, Diagrams,
Maps

Mr. Aijaz Ahmad
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Dr. P.N. Bhise
Prof & Head

Department of Community Medicine
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